Project Name:
Prepared By:
Model Number:
Date:
BeLuce Canada Inc., 3900 14th Avenue, Unit 1, Markham, ON L3R 4R3     P: (905) 948-9500     F: (905) 948-8673     www.beluce.com
AQUA EXIT OR SORTIE COMBO
Weatherproof Combo
FEATURES & BENEFITS

E (End mount factory
installed)
- -- -ORDERING GUIDE -
DIMENSIONS
CC
B EE
B
A AD D
C C
BB
A AD D
Single Face
Single Face
Double Face
AQUA SORTIE
AQUA EXIT
Double Face
WET/NEMA 4XCOLD
AQUA EXIT A B C D
Single Face
Double Face
298mm (11 3/4”)
298mm (11 3/4”)
298mm (11 3/4”)
292mm (11 1/2”)
133mm (5 1/2”)
140mm (5 1/2”)
178mm (6 7/8”)
127mm (5”)
AQUA SORTIE A B C D
Single Face
Double Face
498mm (19 1/4”)
552mm (21 3/4”)
305mm (12”)
298mm (11 3/4”)
749mm (29 1/2”)
813mm (32”)
210mm (8 1/4”)
216mm (8 1/2”)
E
432mm (17”)
140mm (16 3/4”)
1MR16 not available in SR head; 212-24V.